Corporate Raffle Prize
PRIZE

SEO assessment & set-up

One desk at InnCube co-working
space for one month

Grand Raffle Prize
PRIZE
Cosmetic Services Voucher

Membership card at
award winning luxury salon

2 x 10 Spinning class package.

Golden Raffle Prize
PRIZE

10 Private Chinese lessons

Basic Health Check

Pink Package Women'’s Health Check

Deluxe Glam’up Package
Silver Raffle Prize

PRIZE
Eye Check

Power Stretch Denim Legging

Premium Teeth Care Package
Premium Dermatology Package
2016 Philips Everlite Headphones

Philips Hyperlite headphones

Laser Egg Smart Air quality
monitor

Description

Description

2" package goes
to

Friend of winner’s
choosing

Description

Description

Dark indigo, size
change possible
after event.
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Value

8000

1600

Value
5000

3000

3000

Value

1700

1650
2688
1200

Value
1100

1250

1500

1500

1000

800

499

Quantity

1

Quantity
1

Quantity

= R

Quantity
1

Donated By

Caveman Coding

Inncube

Donated By
Family Health United

Blow+Bar

Gucycle

Donated By

Beijing International
Chinese College
(BICC)

Family Health United
Family Health United
Catherine De France

Donated By
Family Health United

Zodiac

Sanfine Hospital

Sanfine Hospital

Philips

Philips

Origins Technology
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