Corporate Raffle Prize

PRIZE	Description	Value	Quantity	Donated By
SEO assessment & set-up		8000	1	Caveman Coding
One desk at InnCube co-working space for one month		1600	2	Inncube

Grand Raffle Prize

PRIZE	Description	Value	Quantity	Donated By
Cosmetic Services Voucher		5000	1	Family Health United
Membership card at award winning luxury salon	and I	3000	1	Blow+Bar
2 x 10 Spinning class package.	2 nd package goes to Friend of winner's choosing	3000	1	Gucycle

Golden Raffle Prize

PRIZE	Description	Value	Quantity	Donated By
10 Private Chinese lessons		1700	1	Beijing International Chinese College (BICC)
Basic Health Check		1650	1	Family Health United
Pink Package Women's Health Check		2688	1	Family Health United
Deluxe Glam'up Package		1200	1	Catherine De France

Silver Raffle Prize

Silver Name Frize				
PRIZE	Description	Value	Quantity	Donated By
Eye Check		1100	1	Family Health United
Power Stretch Denim Legging	Dark indigo, size change possible after event.	1250	1	Zodiac
Premium Teeth Care Package		1500	2	Sanfine Hospital
_				·
Premium Dermatology Package		1500	2	Sanfine Hospital
2016 Philips Everlite Headphones		1000	3	Philips
Philips Hyperlite headphones		800	2	Philips
Laser Egg Smart Air quality monitor		499		Origins Technology